
We share Hamornica Tabs for Free – Our goal is to have a
website where everyone can find and share all of their

Harmonica Tabs in one central location.Please feel free to
look around and post the harp tabs you have or request ones

you are looking for.

Key: Any

Genre: Theme

Harp Type: Diatonic

Skill: Intermediate

MegaMan Theme
77777-6
7777-6 8-88-
77777-6 8-87-8
-8-8-8-8-8-7
8-87-7
-65-68-8
-65-68-8

If you want to here switch to a higher octave Harmonica, you
don’t
have to it just sounds a little better
-45-465-45
-4-4-4-4-4-45
-34-3323
5-465-45
-4-4-4-4-4-4-3-4-3-45-605

then you can repeat the whole thing, Ad infinitum

https://harmonicatabs.net/tabs/megaman-theme/
https://harmonicatabs.net/
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